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SKK Ostrava
HKK Olomouc B
KK Zabieh B
Sokol Piemyslovice
TJ Unie Hlubina
TJ Krnov

Tabulka:

Sokol Pfemyslovice
TJ Spartak Prerov B
HKK Olomouc B

TJ Unie Hlubina
SKK Ostrava

KK Zabieh B

TJ Sokol Bohumin
KK Sumperk

SK Slavi¢in

10. TJKrnov

11. TJ Tatran Litovel
12. TJ Sokol Michalkovice
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Zpravoda) I, kuielkdiské ligy sk, C

SK Slavi¢in

TJ Sokol Bohumin

TJ Sokol Michalkovice
TJ Tatran Litovel

KK Sumperk

TJ Spartak Pierov B

20 13
20 12
20 12
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 10
20 9
20
20
20
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6:2  3076-3017 (14:10) 29.03.
6,515 3270-3133 (15,5:8,5)29.03.
71 32303139 (15:9) 29.03.
53  3126-3108(12,5:11,5)29.03.
71 3064-2908 (16,5:7,5)29.03.
6:2 32043085 (17:7) 29.03.
90,0:70,0 246,0:234,0 3145 27
89,0:71,0 24652335 3081 24
87,0:73,0 240,0:2400 3107 24
87,0:73,0 2455:234,5 3105 21
85,0:750 249,5:2305 3112 21
84,5:755 24552345 3151 21
84,0:76,0 2430:237,0 3112 21
78,0:82,0 24752325 3095 21
81,0:79,0 243,0:237,0 3148 20
72,0:880 22852515 3103 15
71,0:89,0 237,5:2425 3129 14
51,5:108,5 207,5:272,5 3064 11

Valasské Mezifici
29.03.2014



SKK Ostrava 3076 6:2 3017 SK Slavicin
(14:10)
KORTA Vladimir 483  1:3 496 SLAMA Pavel
BOHM Dominik 553 3:1 514 ZIMEK Jifi
FOLTYN Radek 524 2:2 517 IVANIS Karel
TRNKA Jifi 537 4:0 486 PEKAREK Jakub
PYTEL Miroslav 493 3:1 479 PEKAREK Libor
HOLAS Petr 486 1:3 525 BARINKA Petr
rozhodé&i: BRESKA Jifi
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 3:05
Zapis o utkdani
® Korta Vladimir Slima Pavel Rozdil ® Bohm Dominik Zimek Jiri
1 84 34 4 118 0 90 36 2 126 1 19 1 86 43 0 129 0 87 53 2 140 1
2 74 42 1 116 0 79 42 1 121 1 8 2 97 43 2 140 1 73 35 1 108 0O
3 87 36 2 1231 84 34 1 118 0 21 3 99 45 1 144 1 96 40 0 136 0
4 92 34 3 126 0 88 43 3 131 1 26 4 91 49 1 140 1 88 42 2 130 0
Celk 337 146 10 483 1 O 341 155 7 496 3 1 Celk 373 180 4 553 3 1 344 170 5 514 1
® Foltyn Radek Ivani$ Karel @ Troka Jiri Pekirek Jakub
1 97 26 3 123 0 100 45 1 145 1 22 1 86 62 0 148 1 86 44 1 130 0
2 87 36 3 123 0 93 36 2 129 1 35 2 84 33 1 117 1 74 24 4 98 O
3 92 54 0 146 1 83 35 3 118 0 76 3 84 53 0 137 1 88 36 2 124 0
4 87 45 1 132 1 84 41 1 125 0 84 4 83 52 1 1351 89 45 0 134 0
Celk 363 161 7 524 2 1 360 157 7 517 2 O Celk 337 200 2 537 4 1 337 149 7 486 0
® Pytel Miroslav Pekarek Libor ® Holas Petr Bafinka Petr
1 84 35 2 119 1 81 34 4 115 0 103 1 79 44 2 1231 76 32 5 108 0
2 88 3 3 1231 77 43 0 120 O 97 2 79 45 0 124 0 90 43 1 133 1
3 79 3% 1 114 0 83 50 2 133 1 43 3 82 25 4 107 0 89 53 0 142 1
4 93 44 1 137 1 75 36 2 111 0 59 4 90 42 2 132 0 89 53 0 142 1
Celk 344 149 7 493 3 1 316 163 8 479 1 O Celk 330 156 8 486 1 O 344 181 6 525 3
Domaci druzstvo 2084 992 38 3076 14 6 Hostujici druzstvo 2042 975 40 3017 10 2
HKK Olomouc B 3270 6,5:1,5 3133 TJ Sokol Bohumin
(15,5:8,5)
JASEK Leopold 549 25:15 536 KUTTLER Petr
SOBOTA Bfetislav 535 3:1 492 KUZMA Jozef
BARTOS Kamil 589 4:0 523 KOHUTEK Ales
SRAMEK Josef 518 2:2 499 PELI Fridrich
KRAJZINGER Matous$ 543 2:2 543 DENDIS Stefan
SEKANINA Milan 536 2:2 540 NIESYT Pavel
rozhod&i: MALISEK Radek
divaki: 25
utkani trvalo: 3:05
Zapis o utkdni
@ Jasek Leopold Kuttler Petr Rozdil ® Sobota Bretislav Kuzma Josef
1 88 43 1 1311 76 43 2 119 0 -3 1 66 35 3 101 0 81 35 4 116 1
2 9 36 2 135 0,5 92 43 2 135 0,5 21 2 103 36 3 139 1 89 26 6 115 0
3 92 54 2 146 1 89 51 0 140 O 43 3 78 63 0 141 1 89 36 2 125 0
4 93 44 2 137 0 88 54 0 142 1 56 4 101 53 1 154 1 92 44 0 136 0
Celk 372 177 7 549 25 1 345 191 4 536 15 0 Celk 348 187 7 535 3 1 351 141 12 492 1
@ Barto$ Kamil Kohutek Ale§ ® Sramek Josef Péli Fridrich
1 86 54 0 140 1 90 43 1 133 0 101 1 86 61 2 147 1 86 23 6 109 0O
2 89 53 0 142 1 81 44 1 125 0 114 2 90 36 1 126 O 88 42 1 130 1
3 84 62 1 146 1 94 50 1 144 0 98 3 89 34 2 123 0 87 54 1 141 1



4 100 61 0 161 1 87 34 3 121 0 141 4 87 35 1 122 1 83 36 1 119 0
Celk 359 230 1 589 4 1 352 171 6 523 0 O Celk 352 166 6 518 2 1 344 155 9 499 2 0
® Krajzinger Matous Dendis Stefan ® Sekanina Milan Niesyt Petr

1 86 45 0 131 0 85 50 1 1351 148 1 95 54 1 149 1 94 44 0 138 0
2 89 54 2 143 1 9 45 0 141 0 158 2 92 36 1 128 1 84 36 4 120 0
3 98 53 0 151 1 87 54 0 141 0 152 3 83 44 0 127 0 90 53 0 1431
4 82 36 1 118 0 8l 45 1 126 1 137 4 90 42 0 132 0 87 52 0 139 1
Celk 355 188 3 543 2 1 349 194 2 543 2 1 Celk 360 176 2 536 2 O 355 185 4 540 2 1
KK Zabireh B 3230 7:1 3139 TJ Sokol Michalkovice
(15:9)
KORNER Jan 540 2:2 525 ZYCH Michal
ALBRECHT Michal 516 2,5:1,5 521 REPECKY Petr
KARAFIAT Josef 543 31 494 JURASEK Petr
DRAZIL Tomas 535 1:3 540 RECHTORIS Tomas
SVUB Viclav 565 4.0 529 LINHART Josef
SULA Milan 531 2,5:1,5 530 HREJZEK Vaclav
rozhodéi: KOLAR Jan
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 3:05
Zapis o utkani
Korner Jan Zych Michal Rozdil ® Albrecht Michal Repecky Petr
1 85 44 1 129 1 82 42 2 124 0 -18 1 87 44 1 131 0 91 63 0 154 1
2 95 45 3 140 0 9% 45 1 141 1 -19 2 87 36 2 123 05 87 36 1 123 0,5
3 87 33 2 120 0 83 43 1 126 1 -9 3 94 43 2 1371 8041 0 121 O
4 89 62 1 151 1 93 41 3 134 0 10 4 98 27 2 1251 8142 1 123 O
Celk 356 184 7 540 2 1 354 171 7 525 2 0 Celk366 150 7 516 25 1 339182 2 521 1,50
® Karafiat Josef Jurasek Petr @ Drazil Tomas Rechtoris Tomas
1 96 43 2 139 1 81 45 4 126 0 13 1 9% 36 0 131 0 96 45 3 141 1
2 98 50 1 148 1 86 39 3 125 0 27 2 101 44 0 145 0 9163 0 154 1
3 91 52 2 143 1 92 36 3 128 0 60 3 84 49 2 1331 79 36 2 115 O
4 87 26 5 113 0 80 35 1 1151 54 4 83 43 2 126 0 84 46 2 130 1
Celk 372 171 10 543 3 1 339 155 11 494 1 0 Celk363 172 4 5351 0 350190 7 540 3 1
® Weinlich Michal Linhart Josef ® Sula Milan Hrejzek Viclav
1 97 45 1 142 1 93 44 0 137 0 54 1 77 52 0 129 0 90 44 2 134 1
2 92 36 1 128 1 92 3% 1 127 0 57 2 8 54 1 1391 8750 1 137 O
3 91 54 0 145 1 90 36 2 126 0 76 3 8 51 0 135 05 94 41 2 135 0,5
4 88 62 1 150 1 95 44 1 139 0 91 4 92 36 1 128 1 90 34 4 124 0
Celk 368 197 3 565 4 1 370 159 4 529 0 0 Celk338 193 2 53125 1 361169 9 530 1,50
Domdci drugstvo 2163 1067 33 3230 15 7 Hostujici druZstvo 2113 1026 40 3139

9 1

Sokol Pfremyslovice 3126 5:3 3108 TJ Tatran Litovel

(12,5:11,5)
ZEZULKA Jifi st. 546 2.2 547 FIALA Jifi
ZEZULKA Milan 521 1:3 546 MOKOS Jakub
JURNICEK Vojtéch 525 1:3 536 AXMANN Kamil
PEC Zdengk 511 25:1,5 504 AXMANN Petr (*)
GRULICH Radek 513 31 481 CULIK David
TOMEK Eduard 510 31 494 CAMEK Jifi

stfidani: od 91. hodu: AXMANN Petr + BALEKA FrantiSek
rozhodé&i: SMEKAL Milan

divaki: 30

utkani trvalo: 3:15



Zapis o utkdni

® Zezulka Jifi Fiala JiFi Rozdil @ Zezulka Milan Mokos Jakub
1 83 35 2 118 0 90 60 0 150 1 -57 1 91 34 0 125 0 97 53 1 150 1
2 97 45 0 142 1 94 43 0 137 O -57 2 89 45 0 134 0 96 43 0 139 1
3 96 35 0 131 0 99 43 1 142 1 -60 3 90 44 0 134 1 8541 2 126 O
4 95 60 0 155 1 83 35 2 118 0 -26 4 86 42 1 128 0 8843 0 131 1
Celk 371 175 2 546 2 O 366 181 3 547 2 1 Celk356 165 1 5211 O 366180 3 546 3 1
® Jurnicek Vojtéch Axmann Kamil @ Peé Zdendk Axmann Petr
1 88 45 2 133 0 85 54 0 139 1 -28 1 92 44 0 1361 97 35 1 132 O
2 86 45 0 131 0 87 45 0 132 1 -43 2 82 41 2 1230 8354 2 137 1
3 84 34 1 118 0 100 35 2 135 1 -43 3 94 34 0 1281 86 25 5 111 O
4 92 51 0 143 1 86 44 1 130 O -30 4 88 36 1 124 0,5 80 44 1 124 05
Celk 350 175 3 525 1 O 358 178 3 536 3 1 Celk 356 155 3 51125 1 346158 9 504 1,50
® Grulich Radek Culik David ® Tomek Eduard Camek Jifi
1 90 45 2 135 1 95 34 2 129 0 -28 1 90 27 2 1170 7843 1 121 1
2 89 36 0 125 0 88 41 0 129 1 -28 2 87 42 0 1291 8045 1 125 O
3 81 35 1 116 1 70 32 3 102 0 0 3 93 43 1 1361 8933 1 122 O
4 93 44 1 137 1 76 45 3 121 O 18 4 76 52 0 1281 8244 1 126 O
Celk 353 160 4 513 3 1 329 152 8 481 1 O Celk 346 164 3 5103 1 329165 4 494 1 0
Domaci druzstvo 2132 994 16 3126 125 5 Hostujici druZstvo 2094 1014 30 3108 11,5 3
TJ Unie Hlubina 3064 7:1 2908 KK Sumperk
(16,5:7,5)
KLEKNER Jaroslav 524 2,5:15 490 SMRCKA Miroslav
OLIVA Frantisek 514 3:1 499 HEINISCH Pavel
ZATYKO Michal 499 3:1 445 RABENSEIFNER Jaromir
KONECNY Vladimir 499 31 482 MIKULIC Martin
CHODURA Petr 495 2.2 510 SEDLAR Jaroslav
HEJTMANEK Michal 533 3:1 482 VYMAZAL Jaroslav
rozhod&i: MALOVANY Vladimir
divaki: 25
utkani trvalo: 3:05
Zapis o utkdni
@ Klekner Jaroslav Smréka Miroslay Rozdil ® Oliva Frantisek Heinisch Pavel
1 81 45 2 126 O 85 53 0 138 1 -8 1 83 36 2 119 1 82 33 3 115 0
2 77 54 0 131 05 86 45 0 131 05 =27 2 72 52 0 124 0 82 61 0 143 1
3 85 50 0 135 1 76 36 2 112 0 1 3 95 34 4 129 1 89 35 1 124 0
4 79 53 3 132 1 73 36 0 109 O 49 4 94 48 1 142 1 75 42 1 117 0
Celk 322 202 5 524 25 1 320 170 2 490 15 0 Celk 344 170 7 514 3 1 328 171 5 499 1
® Zzatyko Michal Rabenseifner Jaromir @® Koneény Vladimir Mikuli¢ Martin
1 91 48 0 139 1 76 44 2 120 0 87 1 92 44 0 136 1 73 44 2 117 0
2 89 42 1 131 1 82 27 3 109 O 118 2 95 36 1 131 1 82 40 4 122 0
3 76 45 2 121 1 72 27 3 99 O 119 3 68 30 3 98 O 85 34 4 119 1
4 73 35 1 108 0 81 36 2 117 1 120 4 86 48 0 134 1 84 40 2 124 0
Celk 329 170 4 499 3 1 311 134 10 445 1 O Celk 341 158 4 499 3 1 324 158 12 482 1
® Chodura Petr Sedlaf Jaroslav ® Hejtmanek Michal Vymazal Jaroslav
1 94 45 1 139 1 82 52 0 134 0 102 1 90 27 1 117 O 101 39 1 140 1
2 88 36 0 124 1 92 26 6 118 0 135 2 96 42 0 138 1 76 35 0 111 0
3 84 27 3 111 0 85 43 1 128 1 147 3 83 57 1 140 1 85 26 2 111 0
4 82 39 0 121 0 87 43 0 130 1 156 4 93 45 2 138 1 78 42 1 120 0
Celk 348 147 4 495 2 O 346 164 7 510 2 1 Celk 362 171 4 533 3 1 340 142 4 482 1
Domaci druzstvo 2046 1018 28 3064 165 7 Hostujici druzstvo 1969 939 40 2908 7,5 1




Starty nahradniku:

2. start: SRAMEK Josef (Olomouc, 08973)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

jméno hrace

KANDA Milan
TRNKA JiFi
VESELY Marek

. ZEZULKA Jifi st.
. CAMEK Ji

. PEKAREK Jakub
. BARTOS Kamil
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. TOMEK Eduard
. IVANIS Karel

. LINHART Josef
. SULA Milan
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. DENDIS Stefan

=Y
[ee]

. ALBRECHT Michal
. AXMANN Kamil
. SEDLAR Jaroslav

. KARAFIAT Josef

. KOTRLA Vlastimil
. HEJTMANEK Michal

druzstvo
Zabieh B
Litovel
Sumperk
Pierov B
SKK Ostrava
Krnov
Premyslovice
Litovel
Slavi¢in
Olomouc B
Zabieh B
Pfemyslovice
Slavi¢in
Michéalkovice
Zabieh B
Krnov
Hlubina
Bohumin

celkem
544.4
541,2
541,2
539,4
538,5
537,5
536,5
534,7
533,5
533,0
532,4
532,0
531,7
531,5
531,3
530,4
529,1
528,9

dorazka

181,3
181,9
180,3
191,2
187,7
182,9
179,5
168,9
171,6
183,7
169,2
176,7
173,7
169,9
166,5
175,9
174,0
170,6

plné

363,1
359,4
360,8
348,2
350,8
354,6
357,0
365,8
361,9
349,3
363,2
355,3
358,1
361,6
364,8
354,5
355,0
358,3

TJ Krnov 3204 6:2 3085 TJ Spartak Prerov B
(17:7)
PLUHAR Bedtich 548  4:0 474 VENCLIK Vojtéch
KORABA Martin 491 1:3 532 MANEK Vladimir
KOTRLA Vlastimil 539 2:2 515 DIVILA Jifi st.
MARTINIK Jaromir 536 4:0 485 VACHA Petr
VESELY Marek 531 2:2 571 JANUSIK David
WEISS Martin 559 4:0 508 BENA Stanislav st.
rozhod&i: KOVAR Antonin
divaki: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:20
Zapis o utkdani
® Pluhai Bedfich Venclik Vojtéch Rozdil ©@ Koraba Martin Mainek Vladimir
1 84 45 1 129 1 82 33 3 115 0 11 1 93 35 4 128 0 81 50 3 131 1
2 89 53 0 142 1 88 52 0 140 O -26 2 83 32 0 115 0 93 61 0 154 1
3 85 53 0 138 1 72 32 2 104 0 7 3 86 36 0 122 0 88 35 2 1231
4 94 45 1 139 1 79 36 1 115 0 33 4 82 44 1 126 1 88 36 0 124 0
Celk 352 196 2 548 4 321 153 6 474 0 O Celk 344 147 5 491 1 O 350 182 5 532 3 1
® Kotrla Vlastimil Divila Jiri @ Martinik Jaromir Vicha Petr
1 100 39 1 139 1 83 27 5 110 0 77 1 87 50 0 137 1 78 44 0 122 0
2 95 45 0 140 1 84 50 0 134 0 96 2 93 44 1 137 1 88 36 1 124 0
3 85 53 0 138 0 91 50 0 141 1 109 3 94 36 0 130 1 79 3% 2 114 0
4 77 45 2 122 0 86 44 0 130 1 108 4 90 42 1 1321 94 31 2 125 0
Celk 357 182 3 539 2 344 171 5 515 2 O Celk 364 172 2 536 4 1 339 146 5 485 0 O
® Vesely Marek Janusik David ® Weiss Martin Beria Stanislav
1 95 45 3 140 1 9 36 1 135 0 138 1 100 52 1 152 1 88 39 2 127 0
2 91 53 1 144 1 79 53 0 132 0 151 2 88 3 2 1231 86 36 1 122 0
3 90 35 1 125 0 101 62 1 163 1 126 3 91 52 0 1431 88 42 5 130 0
4 87 35 4 122 0 87 54 0 141 1 119 4 97 44 1 141 1 9% 34 1 129 0
Celk 363 168 9 531 2 366 205 2 571 2 1 Celk 376 183 4 559 4 1 357 151 9 508 0 O
Domaci druzstvo 2156 1048 25 3204 17 6 Hostujici druZstvo 2077 1008 32 3085 7 2

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

46 9/9  (591)
45 718  (574)
39 8/8 (573)
26 6/9  (598)
21 8/8  (587)
32 6/9  (585)
39 8/8 (592
47 8/8  (564)
47 719  (573)
34 8/9  (589)
58 8/9  (582)
43 8/8  (567)
48 9/9  (580)
35 6/8  (547)
52 9/9 (573)
54 9/9 (573)
37 8/8 (574)
65 9/9 (571)



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

ZIMEK Jifi
SEKANINA Milan
GRULICH Radek
HOLAS Petr
OLIVA Frantisek
BENA Stanislav st.
PLUHAR Bediich
KUTTLER Petr
MANEK Vladimir
PELI Fridrich
SVUB Vaclav
SMRCKA Miroslav
SLAMA Pavel
KONECNY Vladimir
JANUSIK David
KOHUTEK Ales

RABENSEIFNER Jaromir

PEKAREK Libor
JASEK Leopold
NIESYT Pavel
VACHA Petr
DIVILA Jifi st.
ZEZULKA Milan
VYMAZAL Jaroslav
SOBOTA Bietislav
MOKOS Jakub
CULIK David
KORNER Jan
RECHTORIS Toméas
FIALA Jifi

ZYCH Michal
WEISS Martin

KRAJZINGER Matous

FOLTYN Radek
JURNICEK Vojtéch
ZATYKO Michal
VENCLIK Vojtéch
BARINKA Petr
KORTA Vladimir
PEC Zdengk
HREJZEK Véaclav
REPECKY Petr
ONDRUCH Véclav
CHODURA Petr
HOSEK Marian
KUZMA Jozef
MARTINIK Jaromir
KORABA Martin
HEINISCH Pavel
KLEKNER Jaroslav
MIKULIC Martin
LAKOMY Jaroslav
JURASEK Petr
SEMRAD Jan
JURASEK Josef
KREJCI Jaroslay
ZAPLETAL Marek

Slavic¢in
Olomouc B
Ptemyslovice
SKK Ostrava
Hlubina
Prerov B
Krnov
Bohumin
Prerov B
Bohumin
Zabieh B
Sumperk
Slavic¢in
Hlubina
Pierov B
Bohumin
Sumperk
Slavic¢in
Olomouc B
Bohumin
Pierov B
Pierov B
Premyslovice
Sumperk
Olomouc B
Litovel
Litovel
Zabieh B
Michalkovice
Litovel
Michéalkovice
Krnov
Olomouc B
SKK Ostrava
Ptemyslovice
Hlubina
Pierov B
Slavi¢in
SKK Ostrava
Premyslovice
Michéalkovice
Michalkovice
Zabieh B
Hlubina
Olomouc B
Bohumin
Krnov

Krnov
Sumperk
Hlubina
Sumperk
Krnov
Michéalkovice
Sumperk
Michéalkovice
Prerov B
Sumperk

528,7
528,4
528,4
528,2
528,2
527.4
527,0
526,6
526,5
525,9
525,2
525,0
524,9
524,6
524,2
523,6
523,3
522,0
521,8
521,6
521,5
521,3
519,8
519,0
518,6
518,6
518,6
518,5
518,3
517,7
517,5
517,1
516,8
516,5
516,4
515,7
5151
5151
514,9
513,7
512,9
512,3
511,6
5115
509,6
507,4
507,4
504,3
504,0
500,5
499,3
499,2
4947
488,2
488,0
548,0
5440

363,7
355,7
351,5
349,9
352,6
354,3
355,2
350,1
347,2
356,8
355,6
354,7
355,2
354,5
355,4
354,2
353,7
349,9
353,7
354,5
351,7
359,9
351,2
349,5
348,0
350,3
357,8
357,3
354,4
352,5
355,7
350,0
349,8
353,5
356,1
359,5
345,4
353,4
353,0
350,3
354,4
347,2
352,2
349,4
343,8
345,8
344,8
339,1
347,0
343,0
344,6
343,6
343,2
339,5
345,5
359,0
362,3

164,9
172,7
176,9
178,3
175,6
1731
171,8
176,5
179,3
169,0
169,6
170,3
169,7
170,1
168,9
169,4
169,6
172,2
168,1
167,0
169,8
161,4
168,6
169,5
170,6
168,3
160,7
161,3
163,9
165,2
161,8
167,2
167,0
163,0
160,3
156,2
169,7
161,7
161,8
163,4
158,5
165,1
159,4
162,1
165,7
161,6
162,6
165,1
157,1
157,5
154,7
155,6
151,5
148,7
142,5
189,0
181,7

7,3
4,6
3,7
59
4,0
5,7
52
55
4,5
51
51
4,9
5,8
3,8
6,0
4,5
5,7
4,6
6,3
6,4
5,6
6,0
6,2
4,6
4,8
4,1
7,2
54
6,9
79
6,1
7,2
6,1
8,7
6,8
7,2
4,0
6,4
6,4
8,2
7,7
50
5,4
6,3
4,7
7,3
6,0
6,3
7,2
6,4
7,5
10,0
10,6
79
10,0
0,5
3,7

8/9
9/9
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/9
9/9
9/9
8/9
9/9
9/9
8/8
9/9
7/8
9/9
719
7/8
9/9
7/9
6/9
8/9
8/9
8/8
6/8
8/9
7/8
8/8
6/9
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/9
9/9
8/8
8/8
8/8
7/9
8/9
7/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/9
8/8
719
9/9
9/9
9/9
8/8
6/8
7/8
8/9
6/8
6/8
6/8
1/9
1/8

(554)
(567)
(563)
(551)
(579)
(581)
(587)
(563)
(572)
(567)
(575)
(590)
(566)
(567)
(571)
(562)
(572)
(554)
(567)
(566)
(563)
(546)
(569)
(585)
(590)
(549)
(553)
(545)
(547)
(573)
(557)
(559)
(563)
(560)
(550)
(541)
(581)
(576)
(549)
(565)
(556)
(538)
(550)
(552)
(599)
(544)
(554)
(585)
(554)
(533)
(554)
(538)
(538)
(517)
(524)
(564)
(584)



FOJTIK Bronislav Slavidin 5417 369,3 1723 30 3/9 (570)
VANEK Petr Krnov 5350 3550 1800 40 1/9  (535)
DIVILA Jifi ml. Prerov B 534,4 358,3 176,1 58 3/9 (579)
BOHM Dominik SKK Ostrava 528,3 3533 1751 59 5/8 (553)
SRAMEK Josef Olomouc B 527,3 3583 169,0 40 2/9  (549)
SEDLACEK Jan Piemyslovice 5240 350,0 1740 20 1/8 (524)
GERLICH Pavel SKK Ostrava 5236 3594 1642 51 5/8 (555)
BROSINGER Stanislav Litovel 519,0 333,0 186,0 13,0 1/8 (519)
SROVNAL Jiri Zabich B 518,3 3574 1609 88 3/9 (545)
HRADILEK Jit Prerov B 517,3 3530 1643 83 3/9 (544)
VOJTEK Gustav gumperk 516,0 3530 1630 53 3/8 (557)
SIPULA Vladimir Bohumin 514,0 3424 1716 51 4/9 (552)
AXMANN Petr Litovel 510,4 3494 1610 44 2/8 (562)
MALISEK Radek Olomouc B 509,5 3540 1555 7,0 2/9  (532)
TALASEK Miroslav Litovel 509,2 3475 1617 62 4/8  (538)
HEJTMAN Radek Olomouc B 508,0 351,0 1570 75 2/9 (520)
KROPAC Jiii Olomouc B 508,0 3520 1560 45 2/9  (519)
DRAZIL Toméas Zabich B 507,8 354,2 1536 82 5/9 (541)
CAMEK Viclav Zabich B 504,3 3333 1710 6,0 3/9 (541)
BALEKA Frantigek Litovel 503,6 3460 1576 83 5/8  (547)
TOGEL Jan Olomouc B 5035 3415 1620 70 2/9  (519)
FUTERKO Martin SKK Ostrava 502,8 3518 1510 58 2/8 (537)
PYTEL Miroslav SKK Ostrava 502,3 346,6 1556 96 5/8 (540)
BRABLEC Petr Hlubina 501,1 349,00 1521 7,7 5/8 (520)
MOCAR Pavel Piemyslovice 498,3 3383 160,0 57 1/8 (510)
KRAJZINGER Alexandr Olomouc B 4965 3530 1435 11,0 4/9 (519)
TREFIL Petr Slaviéin 4960 352,0 1440 130 1/9  (496)
GUMAN Antonin Zabteh B 4910 3440 1470 90 1/9 (491)
REPECKY Jii Michalkovice 487,0 3210 1660 50 2/8  (494)
ONDROUCH Miroslav Piemyslovice 4870 3310 1560 70 1/8 (487)
JINDRA Petr Litovel 484,0 314,0 170,0 11,0 1/8 (484)
MATEJKA Petr Sumperk 4835 3380 1455 85 1/8  (502)
TKAC Libor SKK Ostrava 4833 3314 1519 96 3/8  (511)
KARAFIAT Jifi Zabieh B 4810 3380 1430 120 1/9  (481)
RIHA Dusan Olomouc B 468,0 3280 1400 90 1/9  (468)
JEDLICKA Jiti Krnov 4580 320,0 138,0 16,0 1/9 (458)
DVORSKY Milan Piemyslovice 4580 3220 136,0 13,0 1/8 (458)
RAK Radek Slavi¢in 431,0 3220 109,0 190 1/9 (431)
NejblizSi zapasy:
21. kolo rozhodci
05.04.14 so 09:00 TJKrnov - SKK Ostrava Kovar
05.04.14 so 09:00 TJ Spartak Prerov B - TJ Unie Hlubina Vidlicka,Kryl
05.04.14 so 10:00 KK Sumperk - Sokol Pfremyslovice Keprt
05.04.14 so 10:00 TJ Tatran Litovel - KK Zabfeh B Horky
05.04.14 so 14:00 TJ Sokol Michalkovice - HKK Olomouc B Kanova
05.04.14 so 10:00 TJ Sokol Bohumin - SK Slavicin Majarova

email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz
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